MONUMENT MINING LTD.

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA61531Y1051

Overview

2024/07/24 15:30:15

WKN:

Price

0.1139 USD

Difference (2] 1.70% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA61531Y1051
Symbol MMY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1102 USD
0.1139 USD
0.1102 USD
0.112 USD
0.111125 USD
30,000
3,333.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA61531Y1051&ID_NOTATION=23400054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efb36db7537ed18db03509c1b0041691ce38cb2725d027c3806065a3a2870574&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=044e4347420cb16c3&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a33bb42202b9cefd536247df032883810ceeeb1afae4584da0ec97c630624b4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a1c07f2988e2297d&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a397d43687767f137d2ffab2b515d5dee7d333db4618f3a89552c5ed4cb31cc1&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd603cdf26a902de8&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=681be835e14229752386bab425c808abdd552cf3a7ae024e01814c8642d85ed7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b745e27ab54ade61&time=1722248523&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=397b00dce1a8da33ca8e1eeb2cb5b91308352ad641455388910623da7e7d3778&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08622ef873929c79e&time=1722248523&tool=RSC

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/24 15:30:15

Price
0.1139 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.70% (0.00)

ISIN CA61531Y1051
Symbol MMY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1102 USD
High 0.1139 USD
Low 0.1102 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.112 USD
VWAP 0.111125 USD
Volume (pcs) 30,000
Trading volume 3,333.75
Number of trades 2
Last size 7,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.03% - +12.49%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 - +0.01
Beta 0.30 0.32 0.82
Volatility 174.48 307.47 561.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.099 EUR
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:26 0.145 CAD
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:37 0.102 EUR
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.0965 EUR 0.00
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 0.0905 EUR 0.00

-USD (-)
0.1057 USD (14,297)
0.1201 USD (23,734)
0.1113 USD (12,889)
0.1600 USD (2024/04/03)
0.0928 USD (2024/01/23)
0.1600 USD (2024/04/03)
0.0400 USD (2023/08/10)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23400054
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20116261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18485286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18440709

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 15:30 0.1139 USD 0.00
24

2024/07/ 08:10 0.0935 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.099 EUR 0.00
26

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18452966

MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MONUMENT MINING LTD.

Suite 910, West Hastings Street 688 V6B
1P1 Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 638 1661
Fax: +1 604 638 1663

E-mail: info@monumentmining.com
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